SRI SAT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE && HOSPITAL

OPPOSITE SARSOL FAL MANDI, G.T. ROAD , ALIGARH - 202001
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CR NO.

201805160001
201805160002
201805090036
201805160003
201805090050
201805160004
201805160005
201805160006
201805160007
10 201805160008
11 201805160009
12 201805160010
13 201805160011
14 201805160012
15 201805090075
16 201805090056
17 201805160013
18 201805160014
19 201805090061
20 201805160015
21 201805160016
22 201805160017
23 201805160018
24 201805160019
25 201805160020
26 201805160021
27 201805160022
28 201805160023
29 201805160024
30 201805090029

O 0 9 N kR W N -

Patient Name

NOOR MOHD
PIYUSH KUMAR
MADHU DEVI
AKSHITA SHARMA
DEVENDAR
NARESH SINGH
ARPIT JAIN

VIPIN SINGH
POONAM

RUPESH SINGH
ANSHIKA SAMUEL
GOPAL VERMA
PRERNA GAUR
RUMA KUMARI
SUMIT GUPTA
NEETU SINGH
REKHA KUMARI
RAVINDER KADIAN
MADHUBALA
MUKESH SINGH
ANUJ KUMAR
RANJEET KAUR
SUARABH
DEEPALI

ENDRA KUMAR
GUNJAN VERMA
ABHISHEK SONI
KUMAR SHAH
SUMAN MALUKANI
TANYA

Out Patient Report Departement Wise

Guardian Name

JAMLUDEEN
GAJENDRA KUMAR
LAXMI PRASAD
VIVEK SHARMA
VIJAY SINGH

VIJAY SINGH
VERMAENDRA JAIN
ANIL CHAUHAN
JAGDISH

ARJUN SINGH
VIBHAV KANT SAMUEL
SURHARI VERMA
MONU GAUR
DEVENDRA SHARMA
VERMABHANU GUPTA
MADAN PAL

BANO SINGH
VIJAYPAL SINGH

M L SWARNAJHA
ASHOK KUMAR
LAKHMI CHAND
RADHA SHAM
CHAMSINGH

MEHTAB SINGH DAHIYA
FAGUWA RAM
VIJAYPAL

SANTOSH SONI

RAM KAILASH SHAH
SATENDRA

AJAY

From 16-05-18
Age Gender
65 Years
49 Years
32 Years
30 Years
27 Years
59 Years
31 Years
29 Years
40 Years
25 Years
40 Years
50 Years
27 Years
66 Years
25 Years
41 Years
3 Years
23 Years
59 Years
7 Years
11 Years
32 Years
55 Years
18 Years
29 Years
45 Years
26 Years
58 Years
40 Years
36 Years

To

Status

Male
Male
Female
FEMALE
Male
Male
FEMALE
Male
Female
Male
FEMALE
MALE
Female
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
Female
Male
MALE
Female
Male
FEMALE
MALE
Female
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Area

New
New
Old

New
Old

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Old

Old

New
New
Old

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Old

City Department

JAMALPUR ALIGARH

JAIGANJ ALIGARH
BEHLOLPUR ALIGARH
BHARTARI ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
JIROLIDOR ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
BHAMOLA ALIGARH
GULAR ROAI ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
BIJERA ALIGARH
KHYAMAI ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
SASNIGATE ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
KHYAMAI ALIGARH
JALAPUR ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
SOOTMILL ALIGARH
ATROLI ALIGARH
BARILA ALIGARH
SOOTMILL ALIGARH
KHAIR ALIGARH
SOOTMILL ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
ATROLI ALIGARH

Diagnosis

KAYA CHIKI"
PANCHKARN
PANCHKARN
KAYA CHIKI"
PANCHKARN
KAYA CHIKI"
SHALAKYA
SHALYA (SUI
PRASUTI & S’
KAYA CHIKI"
KAYA CHIKI"
KAYA CHIKI"
PRASUTI & S’
PRASUTI & S’
SHALYA (SUI
SHALAKYA
BAL ROGA
KAYA CHIKI"
KAYA CHIKI"
BAL ROGA
BAL ROGA
PANCHKARN
SHALYA (SUI
KAYA CHIKI"
SHALYA (SUI
SWASTHA VI
SHALYA (SUI
SHALAKYA
PANCHKARN
SHALAKYA



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

201805090111
201805090049
201805160025
201805160026
201805160027
201805160028
201805160029
201805160030
201805090057
201805090016
201805090006
201805160031
201805090068
201805090017
201805090055
201805090007
201805090116
201805160032
201805160033
201805090054
201805090051
201805160034
201805160035
201805160036
201805090069
201805090024
201805160037
201805090025
201805090013
201805160038
201805160039
201805090060
201805160040
201805160041
201805160042
201805160043
201805160044
201805090014
201805090074
201805090120
201805160045

ANITA

SUMAN

VIKASH PATEL
VISHAKHA
SHRUTI DEVI
DIVYA VERMA
LAXMI DEVI
DINESH CHAND
DIVYA VERMA
MONAM NISHAT
ANUJ KUMAR
ANITA

SWATI

SACHIN VERMA
SURESH
BHOOPENDRA SINGH
VIPIN SINGH
AMARIJEET SINGH
VAISHALI CHAPHEJHA
SHOBHIT KUMAR
SANDHYA PAPATI
DOORI LAL
DEEPIKA

NITIN VERMA
ANITA YADAV
MUKESH SINGH
SATISH SINGH
MONIKA BHARATI
POONAM
PRIYANKA GUPTA
SNEHA

GARIMA SINGH
UTSAV ANAND
ANJALI

SHAZIA UMAR
RUPESH SINGH
MAHESH SINGH
ROOPA DEVI
YAMEEN ABDULLA
ASHISH

SARITA KUMARI

MAHHARI RAM
VIJAY PRASAD
BHARATBHAI PATEL
BHASJHA

RAM SINGH
SANJAY VERMA
BABUIJI

ANIL KUMAR
SANJAY VERMA
SYED NISHAT ALI
LAKHMI CHAND
RUPESH SINGH
CHANDRA

ASHOK VERMA
SUBHAS

JANBHAN SINGH
RAKESH

SHIVLAL

KUMAR CHAPHEJHA
NAND MOHAN
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
PANKAJ SINGH
GULAB

GOPAL SINGH
RAMHARI CHAND
VIJAY SINGH
MUKESH SINGH

S L BHARATI
DNESH

PRAMOD KUMAR
JHAAJAGI
SUBHASH CHAND
ANIL KUMAR SINGH
VIKASH SINGH
MOHD UMARUDDIN
VIJAY SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
BHUNATAR LAL
SHEIKH ABDULLA
UPENDER KUMAR
R

16
21

21
24
58
29
24
28
11
24
27
26

38
28
35
20
24
25
31
35
42
30
35
62
52
29
36
35
51
42
46
52
68
26
51
61
42

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Female
Female
MALE
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
Female
Male
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
Female
FEMALE
Male
Male
Male
Male
MALE
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
Male
Female
Male
Male
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
Female
MALE
Female
FEMALE
Male
Male
Female
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Old
Old
New
New
New
New
New
New
Old
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
New
Old
Old
New
New
New
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
New
New
Old
New
New
New
New
New
Old
Old
Old
New

CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
INGLAS ALIGARH
ATROLI ALIGARH
GYAN SAROYALIGARH
SOOTMILL ALIGARH
SOOTMILL ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
BHIKAMPUR ALIGARH
SOOTMILL ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
BHIKAMPUR ALIGARH
BEHLOLPUR ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
HARDASPUR ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
MEHFOOZ Nt ALIGARH
BHANKARI ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
SOOTMILL ALIGARH

UDLA ALIGARH
CHUHARPUR ALIGARH
NAIBASTI ALIGARH
SAMC ALIGARH
LAKHANPUR ALIGARH
CHIRKULA ALIGARH
BHIKAMPUR ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
BIJERA ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
KHAIR ALIGARH
BIJERA ALIGARH
BIJERA ALIGARH
KASGANJ  ALIGARH
INGLAS ALIGARH
KHAIR ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
INGLAS ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
JATTARI ALIGARH

ELAMPUR  ALIGARH

BAL ROGA
KAYA CHIKI"
SHALYA (SUI
BAL ROGA
PRASUTI & S’
PANCHKARN
PANCHKARN
PANCHKARN
SWASTHA VI
SHALYA (SUI
BAL ROGA
KAYA CHIKI"
PANCHKARN
PANCHKARN
BAL ROGA
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKI"
SHALYA (SUI
SHALYA (SUI
SHALYA (SUI
KAYA CHIKI"
PANCHKARN
KAYA CHIKI"
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S’
KAYA CHIKI"
KAYA CHIKI"
PRASUTI & S’
SHALYA (SUI
PANCHKARN
PRASUTI & S’
KAYA CHIKI"
SHALAKYA
SHALYA (SUI
PRASUTI & S’
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKI"
PANCHKARN
PANCHKARN
KAYA CHIKI"
BAL ROGA



72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

201805090064
201805160046
201805160047
201805160048
201805160049
201805090030
201805090063
201805090044
201805090002
201805160050
201805160051
201805160052
201805160053
201805090066
201805090062
201805160054
201805090001
201805160055
201805160056
201805160057
201805160058
201805090026
201805160059
201805160060
201805160061
201805160062
201805090041
201805160063
201805090072
201805090092
201805160064
201805160065
201805160066
201805160067
201805090043
201805160068
201805160069
201805160070
201805160071
201805090087
201805090018

ANJALI

MANJU DEVI
YOGESH SINGH
REENA SINGH
NITIKA

RAHUL YADAV
ANJALI SHARMA
DEEPIKA
DEEPIKA SINGH
ARJUN SINGH
KANIKA

UMESH SINGH
RAKESH SINGH
ASHUTOSH SHARMA
SONAKSHI
RASHMI VERMA
RAJANI DEVI
ATUL SINGH
RAHUL

NISHA

LALITA

VIPIN VERMA
MAHIMA

NITIN SAGAR
VARUN SINGH
MEENA

RANVERMA VARSHNEY

AMIT SINGH
ANKITA GUPTA
BHAVYADEEP SINGH
NEHA SHUKLA
PEEYUSH
PIYUSH SHARMA
REENA

ASHOK KUMAR
KHUSHBU

SURAIJ SINGH
JITIN

HARDIK KOTAK
DILIPBHAI
FATIMA ZIYA

NIRMAL KUMAR 56
NAIK UDAY 45
HARIOM SINGH 58
NAND MOHAN 24
RANVIR SINGH 40
JERAMBHALI 28
CHANDERSHEKHAR 35
GULAB 35
RAMA CHAND 28
VIKRAM SINGH 5

SATYA PRAKASH 62
AMIT SINGH 61
RAVI SINGH 58
ARVIND KUMAR 38
KAILASH CHANDRA 27
PRAKASH CHANDRA VER! 28
MAGHA RAM SHARMA 38
NEPAL S SINGH 68
SURESH SINGH 61
MANOJ 60
DINESH SINGH 52
NSINGHBSINGHVERMA 44
RAVIKANT 27
OMPAL SINGH 39
VIJAY SINGH 30
AVISHEK SINGH 65
JOSEPH VARSHNEY 36
VIJAY SINGH 19
SURHARI GUPTA 32
VIKRAM SINGH OD 27
SUBHASH CHANDRA 42
HARIOM SINGH 52
ISHWAR DAYAL 55
AJAY SINGH 45
SHIV KUMAR 28
PATEL BHARAT 30
AMIT SINGH 36
KAPIL SINGH 20
BHAVHARI KOTAK 60
DEEPAK 40
S R ZAIDI 68

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Female
Female
Male
Female
FEMALE
Male
Female
FEMALE
Female
Male
FEMALE
Male
Male
Male
Female
FEMALE
Female
MALE
Male
Female
Female
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
Male
Female
MALE
Male
FEMALE
MALE
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
MALE
Male
FEMALE

Old
New
New
New
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
Old
New
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
New
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
Old

BHANKARI ALIGARH

IGLAS ALIGARH
SUJAPUR ALIGARH
SOOTMILL ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
BHANKARI ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
NAIBASTI ALIGARH
BARAI ALIGARH
KASGANJ  ALIGARH

KHYAMAI ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
BHIKAMPUR ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
CHATI ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
SURAKASHA ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
BEHLOLPUR ALIGARH
ATROLI ALIGARH
RAILWAY RCALIGARH
SASNIGATE ALIGARH
BHANKARI ALIGARH

LODHA ALIGARH
GABHANA ALIGARH
KHAIR ALIGARH

MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
JAMALPUR ALIGARH

BAROLA ALIGARH
KASGANJ  ALIGARH
BHIKAMPUR ALIGARH
KHYAMAI ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
BARAI ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH

SAI VIHAR ALIGARH

SHALYA (SUI
PRASUTI & S’
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S’
PRASUTI & S’
PANCHKARN
PANCHKARN
PRASUTI & S’
PRASUTI & S’
BAL ROGA
PRASUTI & S’
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKI"
SHALAKYA
SHALYA (SUI
KAYA CHIKI"
SHALYA (SUI
SHALYA (SUI
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKI"
PRASUTI & S’
SHALYA (SUI
SHALYA (SUI
SHALYA (SUI
KAYA CHIKI"
SHALYA (SUI
PRASUTI & S’
SHALYA (SUI
PRASUTI & S’
SHALAKYA
SWASTHA VI
SHALYA (SUI
PANCHKARN
PANCHKARN
KAYA CHIKI"
SHALYA (SUI
SHALYA (SUI
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S’



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

201805090052
201805090098
201805160072
201805160073
201805090094
201805090047
201805090035
201805090080
201805090048
201805160074
201805160075
201805160076
201805090070
201805090032
201805160077
201805160078
201805160079
201805160080
201805160081
201805160082
201805090021
201805090038
201805160083
201805090107
201805160084
201805160085
201805160086
201805090011
201805160087
201805160088
201805160089
201805090040
201805160090
201805090004
201805090012
201805160091
201805160092
201805160093
201805160094
201805090009
201805160095

DHRUVITKUMAR
DISHA JAIN
PAYAL

NEHA

VEEKAS

ANJALI PANWAR
SAKSHI KIRAN
PRIYA SINGH ORE
JYOTI MISHRA
RUBY RANI
SANGEETA
RUPESH

GAGAN KHANNA
SEEMA DEVI
SAPNA

RAJNI DEVI
POOJA

VAISHALI

NEHA SAINI
AYUSHI VARSHNEY
URMILA DEVI
UDAY SINGH
JAMEEL KHAN
SONALI

DEEPAK

SHRISTI

SUNITA

AJAY MEHTA
DEEPANJALI
RAHUL GARG
VINEETA KUMARI
SHWETA
MONIKA
PRAGYA PRIYA
HEMANT NIGAM
SONAKSHI
MANOJ

SAMEER

SAKSHI SONI
AZAJ AHMAD
KAPIL SINGH

PATEL SATISHBHAI
CHAMPA LAL JAIN
MAHAVIR SINGH
MAULHARIBHAI
MANOJ

NAVEEN KUMAR
RANVIJAY KUMAR
ARVIND SINGH ORE

75

BISHUDDHA SINGH MISHE 32

NAIK DINHARI
SONPAL SINGH
VEER SINGH

NAN S KHANNA
HARIPAL

DINESH SINGH
VEENAY SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
NARENDER KUMAR
ANAND KUMAR
ESIDOR VARSHNEY
SHARAD KUMAR
MUKESH SINGH
ATAULLAH KHAN
AWADH KISHOR
ASHOK SINGH
BINOD KUMAR
KAPIL SINGH

IV MEHTA

RAMA BABU
SHRAVAN KUMAR
ARVINDKUMAR
SHAM

RISHIPAL SINGH
SRI RAMCHANDRA
MUKHARI NIGAM
KAILASH CHANDRA
GANPAT SINGH
CHARAN SINGH
ENDRA SONI

MD IDRIS

VIKASH SINGH

29
29
7

28
20
50
56
27
30
24
20
52
28
58
7

25
25
25
68
28
30
35
3

26
21
68
27
10
38
29
35
26

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Male
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
Male
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
Male
MALE
Female
Female
Female
Female
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
Female
Female
MALE
Female
Male
FEMALE
Female
MALE
Female
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
Female
MALE
Female
Male
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
Male

Old
Old
New
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
New
New
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
New
New
Old
Old
New
Old
New
New
New
Old
New
New
New
Old
New
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
New

ATROLI ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
KHAIR ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
SASNIGATE ALIGARH
SAMC ALIGARH
SASNIGATE ALIGARH
HARDASPUR ALIGARH
BIJERA ALIGARH
JIVANGARH ALIGARH
BIJERA ALIGARH
LAKHANPUR ALIGARH
RASULPUR ALIGARH
CHIRKULA ALIGARH
BHANKARI ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
KHAIR ALIGARH
BHAMOLA ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
BHANKARI ALIGARH
SANGAM VIF ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
KHYAMAI ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
PRATIBHA CtALIGARH

BARAI ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
SHANTI NAG ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
JALALPUR ALIGARH
PACHON ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH

SASNIGATE ALIGARH
SAI VIHAR ALIGARH
PISAWA ALIGARH
SOOTMILL ALIGARH
KHYAMAI ALIGARH

SHALYA (SUI
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
SWASTHA VI
SHALAKYA
SWASTHA VI
SHALAKYA
SHALYA (SUI
SHALYA (SUI
PRASUTI & S’
SHALAKYA
BAL ROGA
SHALAKYA
PANCHKARN
SHALAKYA
SHALYA (SUI
KAYA CHIKI"
PRASUTI & S’
PANCHKARN
KAYA CHIKI"
PANCHKARN
KAYA CHIKI"
KAYA CHIKI"
BAL ROGA
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKI"
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
PANCHKARN
PANCHKARN
KAYA CHIKI"
BAL ROGA
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S’
KAYA CHIKI"
PRASUTI & S’
BAL ROGA
SWASTHA VI
KAYA CHIKI"
PANCHKARN
KAYA CHIKI"



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

201805090022
201805160096
201805160097
201805090020
201805160098
201805090102
201805160099
201805160100
201805090145
201805160101
201805160102
201805160103
201805160104
201805090028
201805160105
201805160106
201805160107
201805160108
201805090015
201805160109
201805160110
201805160111
201805160112
201805160113
201805160114
201805160115
201805160116
201805160117
201805090112
201805160118
201805160119
201805160120
201805090003
201805090010
201805090042
201805160121
201805160122
201805160123
201805090073
201805090039
201805090081

SHRUTI SINGH
DHARMENDRA SINGH
LAXMAN KUMAR
PIYUSH YADAV
ASHUTOSH YADAV
RASHMI JHA
DEVENDAR KUMAR
ALOKITA MISHRA
MANJU DEVI
AKANKSHA SHARMA
SHABANA ANJUM
VIKASH

ANJALI

VEENITA

HEMLATA

ANKITA

RUCHI

RASHMI JHA
NARENDRA KUMAR
SARITA DWIVEDI
MEENAKSHI
BHAWANA AGRAWAL
SURESH

SANGEETA DEVI
MAMTA

JYOTI RANA

RASHID ALI
SATYENDRA KUMAR
PAYAL

ASHIKA MEHTA
KHUSHBOO

NEHA YADAV
DIVYA BIST

TUSHAR GAHLAUT
SHRISTI

PRIYA

ALKA RAJPUT
ANKIT TOMAR
ANAMIKA CHAUHAN
POONAM JADON
ARUSHI SHARMA

HEMANT SINGH 35
PUSHPENDRA SINGH 61
SHATRUGHAN 60
RUPESH YADAV 5

ARVIND KUMAR 55
BIPIN KUMAR JHA 62
SACHIN KUMAR 36
SATYENDRA MISHRA 35
BHADUR 40
MADHU SUDAN SHARMA 28
SE AHMED 38
ASHOK 29
MAHENDER SINGH 10
DHRUW 78
MAHAVIR 22
LOKESH SINGH 14
PRATAP SINGH 38
BIPIN KUMAR JHA 62
KAPIL DEV 39
DINHARI DWIVEDI 58
RAMESH SINGH 39
ENDRA AGRAWAL 40
MOHAN SINGH 40
GAURAV KUMAR 52
VINAY KUMAR 60
VIR SINGH 28
MEHBOOB ALI 58
RAMPATI 68
UMA KANT 6

RAHUL MEHTA 30
ENDER SINGH 47
BSINGH RSINGH 42
DEEPAK SINGH BIST 32
ISHWAR SINGH GAHLAUT 28
BINOD KUMAR 25
SHASHI KUMAR 37
MADHAYV RAJPUT 39
ARVIND TOMAR 52
YOGENDER KUMAR 55
RANA JADON 26
YOGENDRA SHARMA 38

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

FEMALE
Male
Male
Male
Male
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
Female
Female
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236 201805160148 TABASSUM CHAND MIYA 32 Years Female New UDLA ALIGARH AATAYAYIK
237 201805160149 NAGESH PREMPAL SINGH 24 Years Male New ILAMPUR ALIGARH SHALYA (SUI

Total New 149 Total Old 88
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